LED POWER SUPPLYProduct Catalog2024-2025
领域。
compliant
1
APMS-30 Series
105x43.5x34105x43.5x34105x43.5x34
4386VDC
Power FactorPF>0.95PF>0.95PF>0.95PF>0.95

MODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER PF  No Load Power Consumption EFFICIENCY Dimension/mm12VDC 012.5A 0150W >0.95 <0.5W 92%24VDC 06.25A 0150W >0.95 <0.5W36VDC 04.2A 0150W >0.95 <0.5W 93%48VDC 03.2A 0150W >0.95 <0.5W 93%
compliant ErP
APMS150M12 200240VAC
APMS150M48
MODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER PF  No Load Power Consumption EFFICIENCY Dimension/mm12VDC 012.5A 0150W >0.95 <0.5W 92%24VDC36VDC
APMS15024APMS15036APMS15048
<0.5W24VDC 06.25A 0150W >0.95 <0.5W 93%04.2A >0.95 <0.5W 93%48VDC 03.2A 0150W >0.95
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT/200240VAC
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT/100277VAC
MODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER PF  No Load Power Consumption EFFICIENCY Dimension/mm
MODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT POWER PF EFFICIENCY Dimension/mm No Load Power ConsumptionOUTPUT CURRENTOUTPUT VOLTAGE
CV + CC Hybrid Circuit design恒压恒流兼容
CONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUTMODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT POWER EFFICIENCY Dimension/mm No Load Power ConsumptionOUTPUT CURRENTOUTPUT VOLTAGE PFAPMS150C1050 100277VAC 71142VDC 1050mA 150W >0.95 <0.5W 93% 178x66.2x37APMS150C1400 100277VAC 54107VDC 1400mA 150W >0.95 <0.5W 92% 178x66.2x37APMS150C2100 100277VAC 3672VDC 2100mA 150W >0.95 <0.5W 92% 178x66.2x37
159x55x35159x55x3592%
200240VAC 159x55x3503.2A 0150W >0.95 <0.5W 93%48VDC
APMS15012 12VDC 012.5A 0150W >0.95 92%<0.5W100277VAC 178x66.2x37178x66.2x37100277VAC100277VAC 36VDC 0150W 178x66.2x37<0.5W 93% 178x66.2x37100277VAC
6
5 Years Warranty 5年质保
APMS-200 Series
100-240V/200-240Vac Input, 2.5A maxHigh Efficiency up to 93%

MODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER PF  No Load Power Consumption EFFICIENCY Dimension/mmMODEL NO  No Load Power Consumption No Load Power Consumption 193x66.2x40APMS24012 200240VAC 12VDC 020A 0240W >0.95 <0.5W 92% 193x66.2x40APMS24024 200240VAC 24VDC 010A 0240W >0.95 <0.5W 93.5% 193x66.2x40APMS24036 200240VAC 36VDC 06.7A 0240W >0.95 <0.5W 93% 193x66.2x40APMS24048 200240VAC 48VDC 05.0A 0240W >0.95 <0.5W 94%
8
5 Years Warranty 5年质保
APMS350/400/600 Series
100-240V/200-240Vac Input, 2.5A maxHigh Efficiency up to 94%CV + CC Hybrid Circuit design
No Load Power Consumption <0.5W
compliant ErP
MODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER PF  No Load Power Consumption EFFICIENCY Dimension/mmMODEL NO INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE  No Load Power Consumption
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT/200240VACMODEL NO  No Load Power Consumption
231x63x40APMS35024 200240VAC 24VDC 014.6A 0350W >0.95 <0.5W 92% 231x63x40APMS35048 200240VAC 48VDC 07.3A 0350W >0.95 <0.5W 93%
231x63x40APMS30012 200240VAC 12VDC 026.6A 0320W >0.95 <0.5W 92%
231x63x40APMS40024 200240VAC 24VDC 016.6A 0400W >0.95 <0.5W 92% 231x63x40APMS40048 200240VAC 48VDC 08.3A 0400W >0.95 <0.5W 93% 262x125x49APMS60024 200240VAC 24VDC 025A 0600W >0.95 <0.5W 93% 262x125x49APMS60048 200240VAC 48VDC 012.5A 0600W >0.95 <0.5W 94%
9
compliant
APMS50CAJ700  CurrentAdjustable
APMS-50CAJ-350 100-277VAC 71-142VDC  350-700mA 50W 115x66.2x3790%
Constant Current LED DriverGlobal 100-277VAC Wide Input VoltageConstant Power Design,Current-adjustable through built-in PotentiometerProtection:OVP/OLP/SCP/OTPPF>0.95, THD<10%, Efficiency up to 90%IP 67 Waterproof design for indoor and outdoor application5 Years Long Warranty
APMS-50C-1700 14.5-29VDC 50W 115x66.2x37100-277VAC 1700mA
115x66.2x3736-72VDCAPMS-50CAJ-700 700-1050mA100-277VAC 50W 90% 115x66.2x3750W71-142VDCAPMS-50C-350 350mA100-277VAC 115x66.2x3750W50-100VDCAPMS-50C-500 100-277VAC 500mA 115x66.2x3750W36-72VDCAPMS-50C-700 100-277VAC 700mA 115x66.2x3750WAPMS-50C-1050 24-48VDC100-277VAC 1050mA 115x66.2x3750WAPMS-50C-1400 18-36VDC100-277VAC 1400mA
10
compliant
APMS105CAJ700  CurrentAdjustable
Constant Current LED DriverGlobal 100-277VAC Wide Input VoltageConstant Power Design,Current-adjustable through built-in PotentiometerProtection:OVP/OLP/SCP/OTPPF>0.95, THD<10%, Efficiency up to 92%IP 67 Waterproof design for indoor and outdoor application5 Years Long Warranty
APMS-105CAJ-700 100-277VAC 75-150VDC 700-1050mA 105W 153x66.2x3792% 153x66.2x37105W50-100VDCAPMS-105C-1050 1050mA100-277VAC 153x66.2x37105W37.5-75VDCAPMS-105C-1400 100-277VAC
APMS-105C-2100 25-50VDC 105W 153x66.2x37100-277VACAPMS-105C-2800 18-37VDC 105W 153x66.2x37100-277VAC 2800mAAPMS-105C-3500 15-30VDC 105W 153x66.2x37100-277VAC 3500mA
153x66.2x37105W30-60VDCAPMS-105C-1750 100-277VAC
11
compliant
APMS150CAJ700 Current AdjustableConstant Current LED DriverGlobal 100-277VAC Wide Input VoltageConstant Power Design,Current-adjustable through built-in PotentiometerProtection:OVP/OLP/SCP/OTPPF>0.95, THD<10%, Efficiency up to 92%IP 67 Waterproof design for indoor and outdoor application5 Years Long Warranty

5 Years Warranty 5年质保
恒压驱动Constant Voltage Mode
No Load power consumption<0.5W
Advanced GaN Technology
Overload/overvoltage/Short Circuit Protection
1
Power FactorCONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
Power Factor No LoadPower Consumption
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
88% 127x37x27.5APF36HL12 03.0A 036W12V200240Vac PF>0.95 <0.5W 89% 127x37x27.5APF36HL24 01.5A 036W24V200240Vac PF>0.95 <0.5W 89% 127x37x27.5APF60HL12 05.0A 060W12V200240Vac PF>0.95 <0.5W 90% 127x37x27.5APF60HL24 02.5A 060W24V200240Vac PF>0.95 <0.5W
88% 127x37x27.5APF36HLC1050 1050mA 36W1734VDC200240Vac PF>0.95 88% 127x37x27.5APF36HLC1400 1400mA 36W1326VDC200240Vac PF>0.95 89% 127x37x27.5APF60HLC1050 1050mA 60W2957VDC200240Vac PF>0.95 89% 127x37x27.5APF60HLC1400 1400mA 60W2142VDC200240Vac PF>0.95 88% 127x37x27.5APF60HLC1750 1750mA 60W1734VDC200240Vac PF>0.95 88% 127x37x27.5APF60HLC2100 2100mA 60W1428VDC200240Vac PF>0.95
14
compliant
APF100HL Series
5 Years Warranty 5年质保No Load power consumption<0.5W
APF100HLC700 71142V 100W 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF100HLC1050 4896V 100W 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF100HLC1400 3672V 100W 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF100HLC1750 2957V 100W 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF100HLC2100 2448V 100W 162.5x42x30PF>0.95APF100HLC2800 1836V 100W 162.5x42x30PF>0.95
Power FactorCONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
Power Factor No LoadPower Consumption
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
APF100HL12 200240Vac 12V 08.3A 0100W 90% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5WAPF100HL24 200240Vac 24V 04.2A 0100W 91% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5WAPF100HL36 200240Vac 36V 02.8A 0100W 92% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5WAPF100HL48 200240Vac 48V 02.1A 0100W 93% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5W
200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac
700mA1050mA1400mA1750mA2100mA2800mA
92%92%92%92%92%92%
15
compliant
APF150HL Series
5 Years Warranty 5年质保No Load power consumption<0.5W
APF150HLC700 0150W107214V 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF150HLC1050 0150W71142V 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF150HLC1400 0150W53107V 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF150HLC1750 0150W4386V 162.5x42x32PF>0.95
APF150HLC2800 0150W2754V 162.5x42x32PF>0.95APF150HLC2100 0150W3672V 162.5x42x32PF>0.95
Power FactorCONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
Power Factor No LoadPower Consumption
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
APF150HL48 200240Vac 48V 03.2A 0150W 93% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5W
APF150HL24 200240Vac 24V 06.25A 0150W 92.5% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5WAPF150HL36 200240Vac 36V 04.2A 0150W 93% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5W
APF150HL12 200240Vac 12V 012.5A 0150W 92% 162.5x42x32PF>0.95 <0.5W
200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac
700mA1050mA1400mA1750mA2100mA2800mA
93%93%93%93%93%93%
16
compliant
APF200 Series
5 Years Warranty 5年质保No Load power consumption<0.5W
Power Factor No LoadPower ConsumptionAPF20012 200240Vac 12V 016A 0192W 92% 190x63x38PF>0.95 <0.5WAPF20024 200240Vac 24V 08.3A 0200W 93% 190x63x38PF>0.95 <0.5W
Power FactorAPF200C700 0200W142285V 190x63x38PF>0.95APF200C1050 0200W96190V 190x63x38PF>0.95APF200C1400 0200W71142V 190x63x38PF>0.95APF200C1750 0200W57114V 190x63x38PF>0.95APF200C2100 0200W4896V 190x63x38PF>0.95APF200C2800 0200W3672V 190x63x38PF>0.95
CONSTANT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
APF20048 200240Vac 48V 04.2A 0200W 94% 190x63x38PF>0.95 <0.5WAPF20036 200240Vac 36V 05.6A 0200W 93% 190x63x38PF>0.95 <0.5WCONSTANT CURRENT OUTPUT
200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac200240Vac
700mA1050mA1400mA1750mA2100mA2800mA
93%93%93%93%93%93%
17